Turf Samples

VOLUME SUMMARY-BY CROP

Crop Code Crop Name Count
2104 Athletic Field-To Plant 27
2103 Cemetery-To Plant 2
2013 Commercial Lawn, To Maintain 49
2113 Commercial Lawn,To Plant 110
2109 Golf Fairway-To Plant 1
2107 Golf Green-To Plant 2
2110 Golf Rough-To Plant 5
2001 Home Lawn to Maintain 7,562
2101 Home Lawn to Plant 471
2004 Maintain Athletic Field 151
2003 Maintain Cemetery 1
2009 Maintain Golf Fairway 48
2007 Maintain Golf Green 54
2010 Maintain Golf Rough 3
2008 Maintain Golf Tee 20
2002 Maintain Park Area 68
2005 Maintain Play Area 12
2006 Maintain School Lawn 41
2102 Park Area-To Plant 74
2105 Play Area-To Plant 6
2111 Roadside Area-To Plant 83
2106 School Lawn-To Plant 23
2112 Sod Production-To Plant 16

TOTAL: 8,829
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County

ADAMS

ALLEGHENY

ARMSTRONG

BEAVER

BEDFORD

BERKS

Total Samples

54

357

14

38

29

340

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Cemetery-To Plant
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant
School Lawn-To Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Park Area

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Roadside Area-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Golf Green-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Maintain Athletic Field

Maintain Play Area
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# of Samples

48

14
253
23

24
32

25

23

271
17
31



SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

County Total Samples Crop # of Samples

Park Area-To Plant
Play Area-To Plant 3
School Lawn-To Plant

BLAIR 33
Home Lawn to Maintain 14
Home Lawn to Plant 7
Maintain Golf Fairway 2
Maintain Golf Green 4
Maintain Golf Rough 3
Maintain Golf Tee 3
BRADFORD 8
Home Lawn to Maintain 6
Home Lawn to Plant
Sod Production-To Plant 1
BUCKS 255
Athletic Field-To Plant 8
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain 2
Commercial Lawn,To Plant 21
Home Lawn to Maintain 161
Home Lawn to Plant 39
Maintain Athletic Field 14
Maintain Park Area 1
Park Area-To Plant 7
Roadside Area-To Plant 2
BUTLER 117
Athletic Field-To Plant 2
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain 2
Commercial Lawn, To Plant 2
Golf Rough-To Plant 1
Home Lawn to Maintain 74
Home Lawn to Plant 17
Maintain Golf Green 1
Maintain Park Area 2
Maintain Play Area 1
Park Area-To Plant 1
School Lawn-To Plant 1
Sod Production-To Plant 13
CAMBRIA 35
Home Lawn to Maintain 24
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County

CARBON

CENTRE

CHESTER

CHESTER

CLARION

CLEARFIELD

Total Samples

14

118

261

15

64

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant
School Lawn-To Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Golf Fairway-To Plant

Golf Green-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Park Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Park Area
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant
School Lawn-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Play Area-To Plant
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County

CLINTON

COLUMBIA

CRAWFORD

CUMBERLAND

DAUPHIN

DELAWARE

ELK

Total Samples

24

15

235

293

723

21

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Maintain Play Area

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Maintain Athletic Field

Athletic Field-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Park Area

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Park Area
Maintain School Lawn

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee

Maintain Park Area
Maintain Play Area

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
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# of Samples

18

208
13

226
12

47

649
18

24
14



County

ERIE

FAYETTE

FRANKLIN

FULTON

GREENE

HUNTINGDON

INDIANA

JEFFERSON

Total Samples

59

49

130

37

27

12

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Park Area

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant
School Lawn-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Maintain Play Area

Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Maintain
Maintain School Lawn

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Sod Production-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Penn State Agricultural Analytical Services Lab
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County

JUNIATA

LACKAWANNA

LANCASTER

LANE

LAWRENCE

LEBANON

LEHIGH

LUZERNE

Total Samples

10

46

2,414

25

151

279

105

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Home Lawn to Maintain
Maintain Athletic Field
School Lawn-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Athletic Field-To Plant
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Park Area

Park Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green

Maintain Park Area

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant
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# of Samples

38

2,372
25

150

243
16
14

70
11



SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

County Total Samples Crop

LYCOMING 39
MCKEAN 2
MERCER 14
MIFFLIN 20
MONROE 32
MONTGOMERY 1,062

Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant
School Lawn-To Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Park Area-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee

Maintain Park Area
Maintain Play Area
Maintain School Lawn
School Lawn-To Plant
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County

MONTOUR

NORTHAMPTON

NORTHUMBERLAND

PERRY

PHILADELPHIA

PIKE

POTTER

SCHUYLKILL

Total Samples

10

143

22

29

50

10

36

33

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Sod Production-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain School Lawn
Play Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Play Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Park Area

Park Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Maintain Athletic Field

Roadside Area-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
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# of Samples

102
15
11
10
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County

SNYDER

SOMERSET

SULLIVAN

SUSQUEHANNA

TIOGA

UNION

VENANGO

WARREN

WASHINGTON

WAYNE

Total Samples

14

15

26

96

11

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field

Home Lawn to Maintain

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Maintain Play Area
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Maintain Athletic Field
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Fairway
Maintain School Lawn
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant

Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain
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County

WESTMORELAND

WYOMING

YORK

Total Samples

239

461

SUMMARY REPORT- Crop

Turf Samples

Crop

Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain School Lawn
Park Area-To Plant

Athletic Field-To Plant
Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Golf Rough-To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Cemetery
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Park Area

Park Area-To Plant
Roadside Area-To Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn,To Plant
Golf Rough-To Plant

Home Lawn to Maintain

Home Lawn to Plant

Commercial Lawn, To Maintain
Commercial Lawn, To Plant
Home Lawn to Maintain
Home Lawn to Plant
Maintain Athletic Field
Maintain Golf Green
Maintain Golf Tee
Maintain Park Area
Park Area-To Plant
TOTAL:
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16
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