Turf Samples

VOLUME SUMMARY-BY CROP

Crop Code	Crop Name	Count
2104	Athletic Field-To Plant	27
2103	Cemetery-To Plant	2
2013	Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	49
2113	Commercial Lawn,To Plant	110
2109	Golf Fairway-To Plant	1
2107	Golf Green-To Plant	2
2110	Golf Rough-To Plant	5
2001	Home Lawn to Maintain	7,562
2101	Home Lawn to Plant	471
2004	Maintain Athletic Field	151
2003	Maintain Cemetery	1
2009	Maintain Golf Fairway	48
2007	Maintain Golf Green	54
2010	Maintain Golf Rough	3
2008	Maintain Golf Tee	20
2002	Maintain Park Area	68
2005	Maintain Play Area	12
2006	Maintain School Lawn	41
2102	Park Area-To Plant	74
2105	Play Area-To Plant	6
2111	Roadside Area-To Plant	83
2106	School Lawn-To Plant	23
2112	Sod Production-To Plant	16
	TOTAL:	8,829

County	Total Samp	les Crop	# of Samples
ADAMS	54		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	48
		Home Lawn to Plant	4
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
ALLEGHENY	357		
		Cemetery-To Plant	2
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	14
		Home Lawn to Maintain	253
		Home Lawn to Plant	23
		Maintain Athletic Field	4
		Maintain School Lawn	24
		Park Area-To Plant	32
		Roadside Area-To Plant	2
		School Lawn-To Plant	3
ARMSTRONG	14		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	10
		Home Lawn to Plant	2
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
BEAVER	38		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	25
		Home Lawn to Plant	7
		Maintain Athletic Field	5
		Maintain Park Area	1
BEDFORD	29		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	23
		Home Lawn to Plant	3
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
BERKS	340		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	7
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	5
		Golf Green-To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	271
		Home Lawn to Plant	17
		Maintain Athletic Field	31
		Maintain Play Area	1

County	Total Samp	les Crop	# of Samples
	1	Park Area-To Plant	3
	1	Play Area-To Plant	3
	;	School Lawn-To Plant	1
BLAIR	33		
	1	Home Lawn to Maintain	14
	1	Home Lawn to Plant	7
	1	Maintain Golf Fairway	2
	1	Maintain Golf Green	4
	I	Maintain Golf Rough	3
	1	Maintain Golf Tee	3
BRADFORD	8		
	1	Home Lawn to Maintain	6
	1	Home Lawn to Plant	1
	;	Sod Production-To Plant	1
BUCKS	255		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	8
	(Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	2
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	21
	1	Home Lawn to Maintain	161
	1	Home Lawn to Plant	39
	1	Maintain Athletic Field	14
	1	Maintain Park Area	1
	1	Park Area-To Plant	7
	1	Roadside Area-To Plant	2
BUTLER	117		
	1	Athletic Field-To Plant	2
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	2
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	2
	•	Golf Rough-To Plant	1
	1	Home Lawn to Maintain	74
	1	Home Lawn to Plant	17
	1	Maintain Golf Green	1
	1	Maintain Park Area	2
		Maintain Play Area	1
		Park Area-To Plant	1
		School Lawn-To Plant	1
	;	Sod Production-To Plant	13
CAMBRIA	35		
	I	Home Lawn to Maintain	24

County	Total Samp	les Crop	# of Samples
		Home Lawn to Plant	7
		Roadside Area-To Plant	4
CARBON	14		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	11
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
	:	School Lawn-To Plant	1
CENTRE	118		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	1
	1	Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Golf Fairway-To Plant	1
		Golf Green-To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	83
		Home Lawn to Plant	15
		Maintain Athletic Field	10
		Park Area-To Plant	2
		Roadside Area-To Plant	4
CHESTER	261		
	,	Athletic Field-To Plant	5
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	8
		Home Lawn to Maintain	188
		Home Lawn to Plant	25
		Maintain Athletic Field	2
		Maintain Golf Fairway	8
		Maintain Park Area	2
		Maintain School Lawn	1
		Park Area-To Plant	17
		Roadside Area-To Plant	3
	:	School Lawn-To Plant	1
CHESTER	3		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	3
CLARION	15		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	13
		Home Lawn to Plant	2
CLEARFIELD	64		
SEE IN IEEE		Home Lawn to Maintain	58
		Home Lawn to Plant	3
		Play Area-To Plant	1
	'		•

County	Total Samp	oles Crop	# of Samples
		Roadside Area-To Plant	2
CLINTON	8		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	7
		Maintain Play Area	1
COLUMBIA	24		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	18
		Home Lawn to Plant	5
CRAWFORD	15		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	8
		Maintain Athletic Field	6
CUMBERLAND	235		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	1
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	5
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	2
		Home Lawn to Maintain	208
		Home Lawn to Plant	13
		Maintain Athletic Field	4
		Maintain Park Area	2
DAUPHIN	293		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	6
		Home Lawn to Maintain	226
		Home Lawn to Plant	12
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Park Area	47
		Maintain School Lawn	1
DELAWARE	723		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	7
		Home Lawn to Maintain	649
		Home Lawn to Plant	18
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	24
		Maintain Golf Green	14
		Maintain Golf Tee	8
		Maintain Park Area	1
		Maintain Play Area	1
ELK	21		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1

County	Total Sampl	es Crop	# of Samples
	ŀ	Home Lawn to Maintain	12
	ŀ	lome Lawn to Plant	6
	N	Maintain Golf Fairway	1
	N	⁄laintain Park Area	1
ERIE	59		
	H	lome Lawn to Maintain	49
	H	lome Lawn to Plant	6
	F	Roadside Area-To Plant	2
	5	School Lawn-To Plant	2
FAYETTE	49		
	H	lome Lawn to Maintain	44
	H	lome Lawn to Plant	4
	F	Roadside Area-To Plant	1
FRANKLIN	130		
	(Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
	(Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
	ŀ	Home Lawn to Maintain	119
	ŀ	lome Lawn to Plant	2
	N	Maintain Play Area	6
	F	Roadside Area-To Plant	1
FULTON	7		
	ŀ	Home Lawn to Maintain	7
GREENE	4		
	H	lome Lawn to Maintain	3
	N	Maintain School Lawn	1
HUNTINGDON	37		
	H	lome Lawn to Maintain	15
	H	lome Lawn to Plant	4
	N	Aaintain Golf Fairway	6
	N	Aaintain Golf Green	6
	N	Maintain Golf Tee	6
INDIANA	27		
	H	lome Lawn to Maintain	22
	ŀ	lome Lawn to Plant	3
	N	Aaintain Athletic Field	1
	5	Sod Production-To Plant	1
JEFFERSON	12		
	ŀ	lome Lawn to Maintain	11
	ŀ	Home Lawn to Plant	1

County	Total Samp	les Crop	# of Samples
JUNIATA	10		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	4
	1	Maintain Athletic Field	5
		School Lawn-To Plant	1
LACKAWANNA	46		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	38
		Home Lawn to Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	4
LANCASTER	2,414		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	2
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	6
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	2,372
		Home Lawn to Plant	25
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Park Area	4
		Park Area-To Plant	1
LANE	1		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	1
LAWRENCE	25		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	19
		Home Lawn to Plant	5
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
LEBANON	151		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	150
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
LEHIGH	279		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	1
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	3
		Home Lawn to Maintain	243
		Home Lawn to Plant	16
		Maintain Athletic Field	14
		Maintain Golf Green	1
		Maintain Park Area	1
LUZERNE	105		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	2
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	2
		Home Lawn to Maintain	70
		Home Lawn to Plant	11

County	Total Samp	oles Crop	# of Samples
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Golf Green	4
		Maintain School Lawn	1
		Park Area-To Plant	2
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
		School Lawn-To Plant	11
LYCOMING	39		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	2
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	31
		Home Lawn to Plant	3
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Maintain Golf Fairway	1
MCKEAN	2		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	1
MERCER	14		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	11
		Home Lawn to Plant	3
MIFFLIN	20		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	19
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
MONROE	32		
MONROL		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	2
		Home Lawn to Maintain	_ 17
		Home Lawn to Plant	12
		Park Area-To Plant	1
MONTGOMERY	1,062		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	10
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	3
		Home Lawn to Maintain	984
		Home Lawn to Plant	48
		Maintain Athletic Field	6
		Maintain Golf Green	3
		Maintain Golf Tee	2
		Maintain Park Area	1
		Maintain Play Area	1
		Maintain School Lawn	1
		School Lawn-To Plant	2

County	Total Samp	oles Crop	# of Samples
		Sod Production-To Plant	1
MONTOUR	10		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	9
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
NORTHAMPTON	143		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	2
		Home Lawn to Maintain	102
		Home Lawn to Plant	15
		Maintain Athletic Field	11
		Maintain School Lawn	10
		Play Area-To Plant	1
		Roadside Area-To Plant	2
NORTHUMBERLAND	22		
		Athletic Field-To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	13
		Home Lawn to Plant	3
		Maintain Athletic Field	4
		Play Area-To Plant	1
PERRY	29		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	26
		Home Lawn to Plant	2
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
PHILADELPHIA	50		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	2
		Home Lawn to Maintain	21
		Home Lawn to Plant	17
		Maintain Park Area	3
		Park Area-To Plant	2
		Roadside Area-To Plant	5
PIKE	10		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	6
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
		Maintain Athletic Field	2
POTTER	36		
		Roadside Area-To Plant	36
SCHUYLKILL	33		
		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	2
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		,	•

County	Total Samp	oles Crop	# of Samples
		Home Lawn to Maintain	23
		Home Lawn to Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
SNYDER	14		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	14
SOMERSET	15		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	12
		Maintain Play Area	1
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
SULLIVAN	1		
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
SUSQUEHANNA	10		
Sesquentiti		Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
		Home Lawn to Maintain	7
		Home Lawn to Plant	2
TIOCA	8		_
TIOGA		Home Lawn to Maintain	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	1
		Roadside Area-To Plant	3
		Noauside Alea-10 Flaiit	3
UNION	26		4.4
		Home Lawn to Maintain	11
		Home Lawn to Plant	4
		Maintain Athletic Field	3
		Maintain Golf Fairway	6
		Maintain School Lawn Roadside Area-To Plant	1
		Roadside Area-10 Plant	1
VENANGO	6		_
		Home Lawn to Maintain	6
WARREN	2		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	1
		Home Lawn to Plant	1
WASHINGTON	96		
		Commercial Lawn,To Plant	7
		Home Lawn to Maintain	73
		Home Lawn to Plant	15
		Roadside Area-To Plant	1
WAYNE	11		
		Home Lawn to Maintain	3

County	Total Sample	es Crop	# of Samples
	H	lome Lawn to Plant	3
	N	Naintain Athletic Field	1
	N	laintain School Lawn	1
	F	Park Area-To Plant	3
WESTMORELAND	239		
	А	thletic Field-To Plant	1
	C	Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
	C	Commercial Lawn,To Plant	15
	G	Golf Rough-To Plant	3
	F	lome Lawn to Maintain	178
	F	lome Lawn to Plant	9
	N	laintain Athletic Field	2
	N	laintain Cemetery	1
	N	laintain Golf Green	19
	N	/laintain Park Area	1
	F	Park Area-To Plant	2
	F	Roadside Area-To Plant	7
WYOMING	8		
	C	Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
	C	Commercial Lawn,To Plant	1
	G	Solf Rough-To Plant	1
	F	lome Lawn to Maintain	4
	H	lome Lawn to Plant	1
YORK	461		
	C	Commercial Lawn, To Maintain	1
	C	Commercial Lawn,To Plant	3
	H	lome Lawn to Maintain	426
	H	lome Lawn to Plant	16
	N	laintain Athletic Field	10
	N	laintain Golf Green	2
	N	laintain Golf Tee	1
	N	laintain Park Area	1
	P	Park Area-To Plant	1
		TOTAL:	8,829